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Stromdiise M8 hex. Kupfer

Stromdiise Reinkupfer

Artikelnummer: 57834
Artikelgewicht (kg): 0.127 kg
VPE: 10
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RoHS || Robotic || Hand

ARTIKELBESCHREIBUNG

Stromdiise Reinkupfer

TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

0 Draht (mm):
Schweissdraht:
Ausfiihrung:

Material:

1.8/1.6
Stahl/ Aluminium
6-Kant

Reinkupfer

MEE?AHN Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil, Schweiz | info@mechafin.com | +41 44 749 30 60

A

Seite 1



[ R

MASSBILD

MASSBILD

L1 (mm):
L2 (mm):
L3 (mm):

N1:

L1

L2

33.0

23.0

SW8

M8
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